54.1
ig
u
b
al
®
F
la

H
51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
54.5
EFOM-04 4 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,0 28
EFOM-05 5 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,0 29
EFOM-06 6 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,5 25
EFOM-08 8 18,0 44,2 22,0 31,0 5,5 10,5 4,3 x 6,5 25
EFOM-10 10 22,2 52,0 26,0 36,0 6,5 12,0 5,3 x 8,0 25
EFOM-12 12 25,0 56,7 31,0 41,0 7,0 13,0 5,3 x 8,0 21
EFOM-15 15 29,8 68,6 36,0 50,0 8,5 15,5 6,4 x 10,0 20
EFOM-16 16 32,0 72,6 38,0 53,0 10,0 17,5 6,4 x 10,1 27
EFOM-17 17 34,8 74,6 41,0 55,0 10,0 18,0 6,4 x 10,2 21
EFOM-20 20 40,0 89,0 47,0 65,0 11,0 20,0 8,4 x 12,5 19
EFOM-25 25 48,5 101,0 58,5 75,0 14,0 25,0 8,4 x 12,6 15
EFOM-30 30 55,0 118,0 65,0 87,5 15,0 26,0 10,5 x 16,0 14
A
g
A
1

49
-3
34
J4VEM:
clearance-free
JEM: Low
moisture absorption
REM:
Low Cost
Spherical bearing material to choose Page 57.3
54.6
EFSM-04 4 14,0 25,0 17,0 4,5 8,5 3,2
EFSM-05 5 14,0 25,0 17,0 4,5 8,5 3,2
EFSM-06 6 14,0 25,0 17,0 4,5 8,5 3,2
EFSM-08 8 18,0 33,0 22,0 5,5 10,5 4,3
EFSM-10 10 21,9 38,0 26,0 6,5 12,0 5,3
EFSM-12 12 25,0 40,0 28,0 7,0 13,0 5,3
EFSM-15 15 30,0 49,0 34,0 8,5 15,5 6,4
EFSM-16 16 32,0 52,0 36,0 9,0 16,5 6,4
EFSM-17 17 35,0 54,0 38,0 10,0 18,0 6,4
EFSM-20 20 40,0 65,0 45,0 11,0 20,0 8,4
EFSM-25 25 48,5 74,0 52,0 14,0 25,0 8,4
EFSM-30 30 54,5 85,0 60,0 15,0 26,0 10,5
EFSM-04 200 100 1000 500 0,6 28
EFSM-05 300 150 1000 500 0,6 29
EFSM-06 300 150 1000 500 0,6 25
EFSM-08 450 225 1400 700 1,3 25

K F S M-GT-35
N
JL
J
L
d1
A
1B
d1
dn
dk
KFSM-GT-35* 5000 2500 4500 2250
KFSM-GT-40 5000 2500 4500 2250
KFSM-GT-45* 6000 3000 5000 2500
KFSM-GT-50 6000 3000 5400 2700
KFSM-GT-35* 35,0 59,0 66,0 30,0 48,5 66,0 92,0 13,5 24°
KFSM-GT-40 40,0 59,0 66,0 30,0 48,5 66,0 92,0 13,5 24°
KFSM-GT-45* 45,0 72,0 82,0 40,0 60,0 78,0 104,0 13,5 24°
KFSM-GT-50 50,0 72,0 82,0 40,0 60,0 78,0 104,0 13,5 24°
Max. tightening torque for fixing 30 Nm
For KFSM with distance pieces, please add an ”A“ to the part no.
For example: KFSM-GT50A
* Diameter reduces by bearing